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BADALONA

SUPERFICIES UTILS
INTERIORS

Dormitori 1
Dormitori 2
Dormitori 3

Distribuidor
Vestibul

©CEeNOOAWN S

SUB-TOTAL INTERIORS

EXTERIORS
10. Terrassa

SUB-TOTAL EXTERIORS

TOTAL UTIL

SUPERFICIES CONSTRUIDES

Interior
Exterior

TOTAL CONSTRUIDA

NOTA:

1. Estar - Cuina- Menjador  28.15 m?

12.50 m?
6.55 m?

9.20 m?

Bany 3.35m?
Bany 2 4.00m?

3.30 m?
2.45 m?

. Armari/Cambra de rentat/Aerotermia 1.20 m?

70.70 m?

46.45 m?
46.45 m?

117.15m?

83.70 m?
51.95 m?

135.65 m?

OCTUBRE 2022

El mobiliari que apareix al planol no forma part de I'habitatge.
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